
¥108

¥158
¥88

¥268

¥16
¥32
¥18
¥28
¥18
¥18
¥16
¥16
¥28
¥48
¥38
¥28
¥48
¥28
¥58

¥18

¥48

¥128
¥88
¥68
¥78

¥198
¥68
¥68
¥68

¥188
¥68
¥58
¥58

¥48

¥118

田园酱萝卜

密云烧肉

垮炖水库鱼
古法蒸核桃
水库鱼头泡饼

Miyun Style Sliced Pork with Chinese Pancake 
& Vegetable

Stewed Fish Head
Traditional Steamed Walnut

Steamed Fried Fish Head in Broth & Flapjack

Turnip in Soy Sauce

Shao Rou Guan Restaurant

特色菜 Specialties

凉菜 Cold Dishes

Hot Dishes 热菜

酸辣木耳
果仁菠菜
凉拌木兰芽
凉拌豆干
芥末墩
拌白菜心

小葱拌自制豆腐
香椿苗拌核桃仁

大块牛肉
五香酱肘花

Tossed Chinese Cabbage
Bean Curd Mixed with Chopped Green Scallion
Mixed Chestnuts and Chinese Toon with Sauce

养颜芦荟
本地公仔鱼

三色胚蓝丝

Crispy Fried Crucian Carp
Shredded Chicken in Soy Sauce

Diced Aloes in Orange Juice

Sweet & Sour Black Fungus
Mixed Spinach with Nuts
Magnolia Buds in Sauce

Mixed Dried Bean Curd with Vegetables
Mixed Vegetables with Mustard Sauce

青椒炒野蘑

Beef Seasoned with Soy Sauce
Spicy Sliced Pork in Soy Sauce

Deep-Fried Little Fish
Mixed Shredded  Chinese Kale with Green and 

Red Pepper

香酥野生鲫鱼
家乡手撕鸡

韭菜炒小河虾

自制酸菜氽白肉

炒烤金鳟鱼

山雪小韵仔排

鱼杂炖豆腐
石烤黄牛肉

铁锅大炖菜

Braised Ribs with Preserved Plum

小鸡炖蘑菇 Stewed Chicken with Mushrooms
农家扣香肉
小土豆炖牛肉
密云酱棒骨
白汁羊肉
四喜大丸子
板栗红烧肉

Local Braised Sliced Pork in Brown Sauce
Stewed Beef with Little Potatoes

Bone Stick Seasoned with Soy Sauce
Stewed Mutton

Braised Pork Balls in Gravy Sauce
Braised Pork with Chestnuts

Stewed Tofu with Fish Visceral Organs
Roasted Beef 

Fried Wild Mushrooms with Green Pepper
Stewed Vegetables Pot

Fried Shrimps with Chives
Quick-Boiled White Meat with Pickled 

Vegetables
Fried Roasted Golden Trout



¥38

¥32

¥188
¥68
¥18
¥22
¥22
¥22
¥28
¥28
¥26
¥28
¥32
¥38
¥28
¥38

¥4/Bowl
¥2/Bowl

¥18
¥18
¥22
¥22

¥28

¥98/Bottle
¥88/Bottle

¥688/Bottle
¥488/Bottle
¥188/Bottle

¥248/Jar
¥128/Bottle

¥12/Bottle
¥12/Bottle

主食 Staple

白酒 Liquor

清炒小油菜

小炒鸡蛋香干

清炒小菠菜
手撕包菜
清炒小白菜
土酱蒸茄子
盐卤老豆腐

黄酒Yellow-Rice Wine

韭菜炒千张
养生大宝
松仁玉米

香椿煎土鸡蛋
煎本地丝瓜
京葱炒木耳

Fried Dried Tofu Slices
Fried Sliced Pork with Vegetable and dried 

Red Pepper
Special Grilled Pork Face

Deep-Fried Little Fish

Hot Dishes 热菜

特色扒猪脸
干炸小公鱼

炝炒肉片小青菜

Sauteed Rape
Sauteed Green Vegetables

Quick-Fried Cabbage in Hot and Spicy Sauce
Sauteed Chinese Cabbage

Steamed Eggplant with Sauce
Bittern Soy Tofu

家常饼
糊塌子
贴饼子
疙瘩汤

Fried Bean Curd Sheets with Chives
Stewed Radish Blocks

Sweet Corn with Pine Nuts
Fried Egg with Toona Sinensis

Fried Local Loofah
Fried Fungus with Scallion

司马菜团子

Coarse Cereals
Rice

Pancake
Fried Bread with Vegetables

Baked Corn Pancake
Dough Drop & Assorted Vegetable Soup
Cornmeal Dumpling with Wild Vegetable 

Stuffing

杂粮米饭
白米饭

司马小烧 55°
司马小烧 40°

Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)
Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)

维尔吉诺干红
奔富128

Vieux Guinot Red Wine
Penfolds-Bin 128 Shiraz

红酒 Red Wine

奔富洛神山庄 Penfolds-Rawson's Retreat

乌酒八年陈酿 1500ml
乌酒八年陈酿 500ml

Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (1500ml)
Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)

啤酒 Beer

Yanjing (Pure)
Qingdao Beer

燕京纯生
青岛纯生



¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can

¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can
¥8/Can

¥18/Bottle
¥8/Can

¥10/Can
¥16/Bottle
¥6/Bottle

¥38/Jug
¥38/Jug
¥38/Jug
¥38/Jug

Sprite (330ml)
Cola (1.25L)
Cola (330ml)

大雪碧 1.25L
雪碧

饮料 Drinks

Sprite (1.25L)

大可乐 1.25L
可乐

健怡可乐
果粒橙 1.25L

加多宝
屈臣氏苏打水

Cola Light (330ml)
Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)

Su Yi Shi Soda Water (350ml)
Mineral Water (380ml)

红茶
绿茶

JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)
Watsons Soda Water (330ml)

胎菊
铁观音

苏益士苏打水
农夫山泉

中国茶 Tea

Black Tea
Green Tea

Tire Chrysanthemum Tea
Tie Guanyin Tea


