Shao Rou Guan Restaurant				
特色菜 Specialties				
密云烧肉	Miyun Style Sliced Pork with Chinese Pancake & Vegetable	¥108		
垮炖水库鱼	Stewed Fish Head	¥158		
古法蒸核桃	Traditional Steamed Walnut	¥88		
水库鱼头泡饼	Steamed Fried Fish Head in Broth & Flapjack	¥268		
凉菜 Cold Dishes				
田园酱萝卜	Turnip in Soy Sauce	¥16		
酸辣木耳	Sweet & Sour Black Fungus	¥32		
果仁菠菜	Mixed Spinach with Nuts	¥18		
凉拌木兰芽	Magnolia Buds in Sauce	¥28		
凉拌豆干	Mixed Dried Bean Curd with Vegetables	¥18		
<u> </u>	Mixed Vegetables with Mustard Sauce	¥18		
拌白菜心	Tossed Chinese Cabbage	¥16		
小葱拌自制豆腐	Bean Curd Mixed with Chopped Green Scallion	¥16		
香椿苗拌核桃仁	Mixed Chestnuts and Chinese Toon with Sauce	¥28		
大块牛肉	Beef Seasoned with Soy Sauce	¥48		
五香酱肘花	Spicy Sliced Pork in Soy Sauce	¥38		
香酥野生鲫鱼	Crispy Fried Crucian Carp	¥28		
家乡手撕鸡	Shredded Chicken in Soy Sauce	¥48		
养颜芦荟	Diced Aloes in Orange Juice	¥28		
本地公仔鱼	Deep-Fried Little Fish	¥58		
	Mixed Shredded Chinese Kale with Green and	V10		
三色胚蓝丝	Red Pepper	¥18		
山雪小韵仔排	Braised Ribs with Preserved Plum	¥48		
Hot Dishes 热菜				
小鸡炖蘑菇	Stewed Chicken with Mushrooms	¥128		
农家扣香肉	Local Braised Sliced Pork in Brown Sauce	¥88		
小土豆炖牛肉	Stewed Beef with Little Potatoes	¥68		
密云酱棒骨	Bone Stick Seasoned with Soy Sauce	¥78		
白汁羊肉	Stewed Mutton	¥198		
四喜大丸子	Braised Pork Balls in Gravy Sauce	¥68		
板栗红烧肉	Braised Pork with Chestnuts	¥68		
鱼杂炖豆腐	Stewed Tofu with Fish Visceral Organs	¥68		
石烤黄牛肉	Roasted Beef	¥188		
青椒炒野蘑	Fried Wild Mushrooms with Green Pepper	¥68		
铁锅大炖菜	Stewed Vegetables Pot	¥58		
韭菜炒小河虾	Fried Shrimps with Chives	¥58		
自制酸菜氽白肉	Quick-Boiled White Meat with Pickled Vegetables	¥48		
炒烤金鳟鱼	Fried Roasted Golden Trout	¥118		

Hot Dishes 热菜				
小炒鸡蛋香干	Fried Dried Tofu Slices	¥38		
炝炒肉片小青菜	Fried Sliced Pork with Vegetable and dried Red Pepper	¥32		
特色扒猪脸	Special Grilled Pork Face	¥188		
干炸小公鱼	Deep-Fried Little Fish	¥68		
清炒小油菜	Sauteed Rape	¥18		
清炒小菠菜	Sauteed Green Vegetables	¥22		
手撕包菜	Quick-Fried Cabbage in Hot and Spicy Sauce	¥22		
清炒小白菜	Sauteed Chinese Cabbage	¥22		
土酱蒸茄子	Steamed Eggplant with Sauce	¥28		
盐卤老豆腐	Bittern Soy Tofu	¥28		
韭菜炒千张	Fried Bean Curd Sheets with Chives	¥26		
<u>养生大宝</u>	Stewed Radish Blocks	¥28		
松仁玉米	Sweet Corn with Pine Nuts	¥32		
香椿煎土鸡蛋	Fried Egg with Toona Sinensis	¥38		
煎本地丝瓜	Fried Local Loofah	¥28		
京葱炒木耳	Fried Fungus with Scallion	¥38		
主食 Staple				
杂粮米饭	Coarse Cereals	¥4/Bowl		
白米饭	Rice	¥2/Bowl		
家常饼	Pancake	¥18		
糊塌子	Fried Bread with Vegetables	¥18		
贴饼子	Baked Corn Pancake	¥22		
疙瘩汤	Dough Drop & Assorted Vegetable Soup	¥22		
司马菜团子	Cornmeal Dumpling with Wild Vegetable	¥28		
一	Stuffing	+20		
白酒 Liquor				
司马小烧 55°	Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)	¥98/Bottle		
司马小烧 40°	Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)	¥88/Bottle		
红酒 Red Wine				
维尔吉诺干红	Vieux Guinot Red Wine	¥688/Bottle		
奔富128	Penfolds-Bin 128 Shiraz	¥488/Bottle		
奔富洛神山庄	Penfolds-Rawson's Retreat	¥188/Bottle		
黄酒Yellow-Rice Wine				
乌酒八年陈酿 1500m1	Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (1500ml)	¥248/Jar		
乌酒八年陈酿 500m1	Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)	¥128/Bottle		
啤酒 Beer				
燕京纯生	Yanjing (Pure)	¥12/Bottle		
青岛纯生	Qingdao Beer	¥12/Bottle		
· · · · · ·	~ ~	·		

饮料 Drinks				
大雪碧 1.25L	Sprite (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle		
雪碧	Sprite (330ml)	¥6/Can		
大可乐 1.25L	Cola (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle		
可乐	Cola (330ml)	¥6/Can		
健怡可乐	Cola Light (330ml)	¥8/Can		
果粒橙 1.25L	Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)	¥18/Bottle		
加多宝	JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)	¥8/Can		
屈臣氏苏打水	Watsons Soda Water (330ml)	¥10/Can		
苏益士苏打水	Su Yi Shi Soda Water (350ml)	¥16/Bottle		
农夫山泉	Mineral Water (380ml)	¥6/Bottle		
中国茶 Tea				
红茶	Black Tea	¥38/Jug		
绿茶	Green Tea	¥38/Jug		
胎菊	Tire Chrysanthemum Tea	¥38/Jug		
铁观音	Tie Guanyin Tea	¥38/Jug		